m RC 250 R 2014 <2014><EU><F8199N0>

BATTERY
14114
e
==
t 4!1'\'\’\'\‘\ r ’
. G
@
¢
G
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 B3311054001 BATTERY HOLDER BRACKET 0.00
2 B3311090000 CABLE TIE CLAMP 2.00
3 B3311053044 BATTERY YUASA CPL. 1.00
4 54611186000 RUBBER BAND 1.00
5 B3311054005 FOAM SELF ADHESIVE 3MM 5.00
6 B3311054006 FOAM SELF ADHESIVE 6MM 1.00
8 0025050106 HH collar screw M5x10 TX30 1.00
9 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00
10 77211034000 Voltage regulator 1.00
11 0025050166 HH collar screw M5x16 TX30 2.00
12 54603055052 PRESS NUT M5 2.00
13 54603048100 clip nut M6 2.00




